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 Pl  Name  Time

 M21A  (11)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Matija Razum  1:33:49  1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(39)  6(40)  7(33)  8(34)  9(35)  10(36)  11(37)  12(33)  13(41)  14(42)
 OK Japetic  14:19  16:13  24:01  25:15  26:04  26:44  28:26  29:49  32:01  33:49  38:14  40:44  42:57  45:33

 14:19  1:54  7:48  1:14  0:49  0:40  1:42  1:23  2:12  1:48  4:25  2:30  2:13  2:36
 15(43)  16(44)  17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(48)  21(49)  22(50)  23(51)  24(52)  25(53)  26(54)  27(100)  F
 49:02  53:54  55:08  1:09:53  1:15:49  1:17:15  1:19:14  1:24:28  1:25:48  1:30:18  1:31:16  1:32:28  1:33:15  1:33:49

 3:29  4:52  1:14  14:45  5:56  1:26  1:59  5:14  1:20  4:30  0:58  1:12  0:47  0:34
 2  Dominik Kirin  1:34:14  1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(39)  6(40)  7(33)  8(34)  9(35)  10(36)  11(37)  12(33)  13(41)  14(42)

 OK Japetic  15:55  18:01  20:46  22:03  22:54  23:34  25:15  26:34  28:43  30:23  33:21  35:57  38:17  41:30
 15:55  2:06  2:45  1:17  0:51  0:40  1:41  1:19  2:09  1:40  2:58  2:36  2:20  3:13

 15(43)  16(44)  17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(48)  21(49)  22(50)  23(51)  24(52)  25(53)  26(54)  27(100)  F
 45:09  51:41  52:57  1:08:11  1:14:23  1:15:47  1:17:45  1:23:35  1:25:16  1:30:39  1:31:35  1:32:56  1:33:44  1:34:14

 3:39  6:32  1:16  15:14  6:12  1:24  1:58  5:50  1:41  5:23  0:56  1:21  0:48  0:30
 3  Davor Čapeta  2:13:44  1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(39)  6(40)  7(33)  8(34)  9(35)  10(36)  11(37)  12(33)  13(41)  14(42)

 OK Kapela  21:48  24:20  27:57  30:02  31:03  31:52  34:12  36:17  38:55  41:45  45:26  48:21  53:29  59:09
 21:48  2:32  3:37  2:05  1:01  0:49  2:20  2:05  2:38  2:50  3:41  2:55  5:08  5:40

 15(43)  16(44)  17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(48)  21(49)  22(50)  23(51)  24(52)  25(53)  26(54)  27(100)  F
 1:04:30  1:11:30  1:13:29  1:31:19  1:39:12  1:46:57  1:50:40  1:57:20  1:58:54  2:05:09  2:07:03  2:12:02  2:13:03  2:13:44

 5:21  7:00  1:59  17:50  7:53  7:45  3:43  6:40  1:34  6:15  1:54  4:59  1:01  0:41
 4  Luka Ivković  2:14:54  1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(33)  9(38)  10(39)  11(40)  12(33)  13(41)  14(42)

 OK Sova  22:41  25:03  33:16  35:27  37:43  40:49  46:31  49:08  55:02  56:10  56:50  1:03:55  1:07:56  1:11:48
 22:41  2:22  8:13  2:11  2:16  3:06  5:42  2:37  5:54  1:08  0:40  7:05  4:01  3:52

 15(43)  16(44)  17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(48)  21(49)  22(50)  23(51)  24(52)  25(53)  26(54)  27(100)  F
 1:16:58  1:22:14  1:23:33  1:42:10  1:48:56  1:51:33  1:54:25  1:59:02  2:02:00  2:10:49  2:11:55  2:13:28  2:14:16  2:14:54

 5:10  5:16  1:19  18:37  6:46  2:37  2:52  4:37  2:58  8:49  1:06  1:33  0:48  0:38
 5  Luka Filetin  2:14:55  1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(39)  6(40)  7(33)  8(34)  9(35)  10(36)  11(37)  12(33)  13(41)  14(42)

 OK Kapela  27:55  30:29  33:54  35:34  39:28  40:23  42:26  44:26  46:58  50:15  54:13  57:05  1:00:24  1:07:43
 27:55  2:34  3:25  1:40  3:54  0:55  2:03  2:00  2:32  3:17  3:58  2:52  3:19  7:19

 15(43)  16(44)  17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(48)  21(49)  22(50)  23(51)  24(52)  25(53)  26(54)  27(100)  F
 1:13:11  1:19:23  1:22:43  1:38:26  1:47:00  1:50:30  1:53:03  2:00:03  2:02:11  2:09:35  2:10:56  2:13:14  2:14:27  2:14:55

 5:28  6:12  3:20  15:43  8:34  3:30  2:33  7:00  2:08  7:24  1:21  2:18  1:13  0:28
 6  Nenad Lovrec  2:25:19  1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(33)  9(38)  10(39)  11(40)  12(33)  13(41)  14(42)

 OK Vihor  23:20  26:10  31:20  33:21  36:11  38:21  46:13  50:16  52:07  54:30  55:25  57:56  1:02:10  1:10:25
 23:20  2:50  5:10  2:01  2:50  2:10  7:52  4:03  1:51  2:23  0:55  2:31  4:14  8:15

 15(43)  16(44)  17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(48)  21(49)  22(50)  23(51)  24(52)  25(53)  26(54)  27(100)  F
 1:16:16  1:23:43  1:25:47  1:42:17  1:53:17  1:56:52  2:00:14  2:08:05  2:10:21  2:19:13  2:21:02  2:23:22  2:24:43  2:25:19

 5:51  7:27  2:04  16:30  11:00  3:35  3:22  7:51  2:16  8:52  1:49  2:20  1:21  0:36
 *61

 2:17:41

 7  Ivan Šeperić-Grdiša  2:56:13  1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(33)  9(38)  10(39)  11(40)  12(33)  13(41)  14(42)
 OK Jelen  26:43  29:28  40:15  42:53  47:16  50:09  59:41  1:04:10  1:06:15  1:07:31  1:08:31  1:11:29  1:15:53  1:20:54

 26:43  2:45  10:47  2:38  4:23  2:53  9:32  4:29  2:05  1:16  1:00  2:58  4:24  5:01
 15(43)  16(44)  17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(48)  21(49)  22(50)  23(51)  24(52)  25(53)  26(54)  27(100)  F

 1:29:03  1:36:56  1:39:27  2:01:24  2:17:56  2:21:31  2:25:11  2:36:13  2:39:31  2:48:37  2:50:37  2:53:28  2:55:34  2:56:13
 8:09  7:53  2:31  21:57  16:32  3:35  3:40  11:02  3:18  9:06  2:00  2:51  2:06  0:39

 8  Luka Kosić  3:54:53  1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(33)  9(38)  10(39)  11(40)  12(33)  13(41)  14(42)
 OK Japetic  46:05  50:14  56:24  59:19  1:03:36  1:06:58  1:14:52  1:18:39  1:26:14  1:33:35  1:34:25  1:38:29  1:43:38  1:51:27

 46:05  4:09  6:10  2:55  4:17  3:22  7:54  3:47  7:35  7:21  0:50  4:04  5:09  7:49
 15(43)  16(44)  17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(48)  21(49)  22(50)  23(51)  24(52)  25(53)  26(54)  27(100)  F

 2:03:13  2:15:21  2:19:21  2:48:39  3:05:28  3:14:09  3:19:16  3:31:11  3:34:52  3:47:40  3:49:48  3:52:38  3:54:08  3:54:53
 11:46  12:08  4:00  29:18  16:49  8:41  5:07  11:55  3:41  12:48  2:08  2:50  1:30  0:45
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 Pl  Name  Time

 M21A  (11)  (cont.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 Vedran Kaldi  mp  1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(39)  6(40)  7(33)  8(34)  9(35)  10(36)  11(37)  12(33)  13(41)  14(42)
 OK Kapela  33:19  37:15  43:47  46:08  55:24  56:12  58:45  1:00:46  1:06:41  1:17:16  1:23:45  1:28:36  1:33:42  1:37:59

 33:19  3:56  6:32  2:21  9:16  0:48  2:33  2:01  5:55  10:35  6:29  4:51  5:06  4:17
 15(43)  16(44)  17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(48)  21(49)  22(50)  23(51)  24(52)  25(53)  26(54)  27(100)  F

 1:43:16  1:59:19  2:03:35  2:25:13  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  2:31:34  2:33:36  2:38:42  2:40:50  2:41:39
 5:17  16:03  4:16  21:38  6:21  2:02  5:06  2:08  0:49

 Lobel Horvat  mp  1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(33)  9(38)  10(39)  11(40)  12(33)  13(41)  14(42)
 OK Maksimir  -----  24:55  33:26  35:15  38:19  41:47  49:01  52:34  54:11  55:28  56:53  59:10  1:05:42  1:10:16

 24:55  8:31  1:49  3:04  3:28  7:14  3:33  1:37  1:17  1:25  2:17  6:32  4:34
 15(43)  16(44)  17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(48)  21(49)  22(50)  23(51)  24(52)  25(53)  26(54)  27(100)  F

 1:16:05  1:29:42  1:31:30  1:54:42  2:05:49  2:08:26  2:12:44  2:20:02  2:22:18  2:30:15  2:31:57  2:34:50  2:37:50  2:38:29
 5:49  13:37  1:48  23:12  11:07  2:37  4:18  7:18  2:16  7:57  1:42  2:53  3:00  0:39

 Vjeran Horvat  mp  1(31)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(35)  6(36)  7(37)  8(33)  9(38)  10(39)  11(40)  12(33)  13(41)  14(42)
 OK Maksimir  26:25  28:39  35:02  37:08  40:09  42:44  53:36  58:08  1:00:22  1:01:24  1:02:20  1:05:32  1:23:31  1:30:17

 26:25  2:14  6:23  2:06  3:01  2:35  10:52  4:32  2:14  1:02  0:56  3:12  17:59  6:46
 15(43)  16(44)  17(45)  18(46)  19(47)  20(48)  21(49)  22(50)  23(51)  24(52)  25(53)  26(54)  27(100)  F

 1:37:03  1:55:49  2:00:41  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  2:37:50
 6:46  18:46  4:52  37:09

 Ž21A  (3)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Pia Ocvirk  1:01:46  1(55)  2(31)  3(35)  4(42)  5(43)  6(45)  7(51)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F
 OK Japetic  16:36  17:36  24:35  29:11  34:18  40:38  51:22  58:11  1:00:11  1:01:12  1:01:46

 16:36  1:00  6:59  4:36  5:07  6:20  10:44  6:49  2:00  1:01  0:34
 2  Mirja Pavić  1:10:39  1(55)  2(31)  3(35)  4(42)  5(43)  6(45)  7(51)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F

 OK Japetic  20:20  21:25  29:45  34:07  40:05  46:57  58:52  1:06:03  1:08:57  1:10:00  1:10:39
 20:20  1:05  8:20  4:22  5:58  6:52  11:55  7:11  2:54  1:03  0:39

 3  Iva Štambuk  1:31:10  1(55)  2(31)  3(35)  4(42)  5(43)  6(45)  7(51)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F
 OK Ivan Merz  30:44  31:50  44:49  50:11  56:20  1:08:29  1:19:17  1:26:46  1:29:04  1:30:27  1:31:10

 30:44  1:06  12:59  5:22  6:09  12:09  10:48  7:29  2:18  1:23  0:43

 M12  (5)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Juraj Vukelić  28:54  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  2:14  18:52  20:40  21:56  23:08  26:38  28:21  28:54

 2:14  16:38  1:48  1:16  1:12  3:30  1:43  0:33
 2  Vibor Strmečki  1:03:49  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F

 OK Maksimir  6:00  25:08  27:57  30:59  51:43  1:00:21  1:02:59  1:03:49
 6:00  19:08  2:49  3:02  20:44  8:38  2:38  0:50

 Borna Kuzmanić  mp  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F  *63  *64  *46  *54
 OK Japetic  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:40:22  1:51:53  1:52:44  17:45  43:31  1:19:23  1:50:08

 1:40:22  11:31  0:51
 Leonard Pajk  mp  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Vihor  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 Mark Jelinić  dnf  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Japetic  8:28  21:12  59:25  1:02:40  1:08:35  1:17:23  1:23:18

 8:28  12:44  38:13  3:15  5:55  8:48  5:55
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 Pl  Name  Time

 Ž12  (4)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Dora Vukelić  24:03  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  1:59  11:06  13:32  14:57  16:47  21:26  23:25  24:03

 1:59  9:07  2:26  1:25  1:50  4:39  1:59  0:38
 2  Majda Vidaković  27:15  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F

 OK Kapela  3:43  9:31  13:49  15:57  18:44  23:58  26:27  27:15
 3:43  5:48  4:18  2:08  2:47  5:14  2:29  0:48

 3  Magdalena Težak  35:34  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Vihor  2:45  9:00  17:51  20:04  22:41  31:40  34:36  35:34

 2:45  6:15  8:51  2:13  2:37  8:59  2:56  0:58
 4  Iva Balaban  38:53  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F

 OK Sova  6:04  12:03  20:55  23:08  25:53  34:44  37:44  38:53
 6:04  5:59  8:52  2:13  2:45  8:51  3:00  1:09

 M14  (1)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Bruno Vodopija  1:11:07  1(63)  2(64)  3(46)  4(62)  5(54)  6(100)  F
 OK Varaždin  13:35  37:21  52:10  1:03:41  1:06:46  1:10:27  1:11:07

 13:35  23:46  14:49  11:31  3:05  3:41  0:40

 Ž14  (3)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Olga Jerković Perić  39:03  1(63)  2(64)  3(46)  4(62)  5(54)  6(100)  F
 OK Kapela  4:09  10:13  16:42  30:28  32:25  38:33  39:03

 4:09  6:04  6:29  13:46  1:57  6:08  0:30
 2  Marta Kukec  59:03  1(63)  2(64)  3(46)  4(62)  5(54)  6(100)  F

 OK Vihor  7:01  25:11  39:59  51:39  54:44  58:22  59:03
 7:01  18:10  14:48  11:40  3:05  3:38  0:41

 3  Laura Kaniški  1:44:11  1(63)  2(64)  3(46)  4(62)  5(54)  6(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  15:17  33:37  1:20:28  1:38:56  1:41:46  1:43:29  1:44:11

 15:17  18:20  46:51  18:28  2:50  1:43  0:42

 M16  (5)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Jan Gobec  1:13:55  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F
 OK Vihor  9:04  17:45  33:27  40:39  58:55  1:06:09  1:08:45  1:09:15  1:11:17  1:12:47  1:13:55

 9:04  8:41  15:42  7:12  18:16  7:14  2:36  0:30  2:02  1:30  1:08

 Teo Tutić  mp  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F
 OK Vihor  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:09:50

 1:09:50
 Jura Kukec  mp  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F  *32
 OK Vihor  7:37  16:10  27:19  -----  45:52  53:27  57:21  57:48  1:00:41  1:01:50  1:02:22  32:34

 7:37  8:33  11:09  18:33  7:35  3:54  0:27  2:53  1:09  0:32
 Vid Kodba  mp  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F  *63  *64
 OK Vihor  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:20:11  -----  1:23:07  17:26  44:09

 1:20:11  2:56
 *46  *62

 59:34  1:16:07

 Tin Kodba  mp  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F
 OK Vihor  59:28  1:22:28  -----  -----  -----  2:18:24  2:23:25  2:24:09  2:28:19  2:30:07  2:30:50

 59:28  23:00  55:56  5:01  0:44  4:10  1:48  0:43
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 Pl  Name  Time

 Ž16  (2)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Paula Pavlin  1:27:33  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F
 OK Vihor  19:49  39:59  54:57  1:10:17  1:12:52  1:22:00  1:23:18  1:26:55  1:27:33

 19:49  20:10  14:58  15:20  2:35  9:08  1:18  3:37  0:38
 2  Jelena Lesjak  2:16:41  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F

 OK Japetic  24:21  29:10  49:36  1:26:40  1:31:19  2:05:46  2:07:38  2:15:22  2:16:41
 24:21  4:49  20:26  37:04  4:39  34:27  1:52  7:44  1:19

 M20  (4)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Andro Vladimir Štambuk  1:21:08  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(40)  6(33)  7(34)  8(69)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Ivan Merz  23:29  26:00  29:16  31:26  33:11  35:12  38:09  40:07  41:13  44:35  47:25  53:38  1:01:43  1:17:03

 23:29  2:31  3:16  2:10  1:45  2:01  2:57  1:58  1:06  3:22  2:50  6:13  8:05  15:20
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:17:40  1:19:48  1:20:38  1:21:08
 0:37  2:08  0:50  0:30

 2  Filip Cvetković  1:49:53  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(69)  6(33)  7(38)  8(40)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Japetic  25:14  29:54  35:56  38:10  41:15  43:03  45:01  46:45  50:59  56:32  1:00:42  1:09:09  1:18:59  1:44:40

 25:14  4:40  6:02  2:14  3:05  1:48  1:58  1:44  4:14  5:33  4:10  8:27  9:50  25:41
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:46:06  1:48:06  1:49:16  1:49:53
 1:26  2:00  1:10  0:37

 3  Karlo Težak  2:00:26  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(40)  6(33)  7(34)  8(69)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Vihor  39:32  44:34  49:20  51:42  53:21  55:54  1:01:31  1:06:30  1:08:06  1:11:38  1:15:44  1:23:34  1:32:41  1:55:41

 39:32  5:02  4:46  2:22  1:39  2:33  5:37  4:59  1:36  3:32  4:06  7:50  9:07  23:00
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:56:21  1:58:52  1:59:58  2:00:26
 0:40  2:31  1:06  0:28

 4  Roko Puharić  2:01:46  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(69)  6(33)  7(38)  8(40)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Japetic  37:20  42:02  47:48  50:19  53:13  55:05  57:14  58:51  1:03:04  1:08:36  1:13:11  1:21:14  1:31:02  1:57:23

 37:20  4:42  5:46  2:31  2:54  1:52  2:09  1:37  4:13  5:32  4:35  8:03  9:48  26:21
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:58:15  2:00:22  2:01:13  2:01:46
 0:52  2:07  0:51  0:33

 Ž20  (5)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Ana Tišljar  1:16:18  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F
 OK Orion  24:54  26:02  29:52  30:48  50:21  59:30  1:01:59  1:04:27  1:10:15  1:12:11  1:14:46  1:15:47  1:16:18

 24:54  1:08  3:50  0:56  19:33  9:09  2:29  2:28  5:48  1:56  2:35  1:01  0:31
 2  Dora Težak  1:20:59  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F

 OK Vihor  31:43  33:09  37:28  38:37  48:28  58:58  1:02:23  1:05:06  1:15:03  1:16:32  1:19:06  1:20:17  1:20:59
 31:43  1:26  4:19  1:09  9:51  10:30  3:25  2:43  9:57  1:29  2:34  1:11  0:42

 3  Iva Lovrec  1:38:21  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F
 OK Vihor  40:58  42:36  48:18  49:32  1:02:30  1:13:37  1:17:51  1:21:39  1:30:10  1:32:33  1:35:41  1:37:27  1:38:21

 40:58  1:38  5:42  1:14  12:58  11:07  4:14  3:48  8:31  2:23  3:08  1:46  0:54
 4  Mia Lovrec  2:00:30  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F

 OK Vihor  34:13  35:49  43:40  44:52  1:28:59  1:38:53  1:42:28  1:46:09  1:54:06  1:55:46  1:58:22  1:59:52  2:00:30
 34:13  1:36  7:51  1:12  44:07  9:54  3:35  3:41  7:57  1:40  2:36  1:30  0:38

 Sara Ivković  mp  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F
 OK Sova  -----  1:15:32  1:21:58  1:24:33  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  2:56:10  2:57:17

 1:15:32  6:26  2:35  1:31:37  1:07
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 Pl  Name  Time

 M21B  (15)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Vladimir Tkalec  34:45  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Medjimurje  5:55  9:55  13:49  18:46  23:05  27:43  30:27  32:33  33:57  34:45

 5:55  4:00  3:54  4:57  4:19  4:38  2:44  2:06  1:24  0:48
 2  Petar Perica  47:59  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Bjelovar  10:27  16:20  22:19  29:25  35:33  41:05  44:17  46:24  47:20  47:59
 10:27  5:53  5:59  7:06  6:08  5:32  3:12  2:07  0:56  0:39

 3  Dražen Tutić  54:40  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Vihor  8:56  14:00  19:48  26:44  34:41  40:38  48:49  52:32  54:01  54:40

 8:56  5:04  5:48  6:56  7:57  5:57  8:11  3:43  1:29  0:39
 4  Dražen Gadžić  54:48  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Kapela  7:56  12:47  21:46  29:33  36:42  41:11  45:24  51:35  53:48  54:48
 7:56  4:51  8:59  7:47  7:09  4:29  4:13  6:11  2:13  1:00

 5  Luka Karavidović  57:20  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Vihor  13:48  18:33  26:43  33:33  39:30  47:15  51:21  54:16  56:37  57:20

 13:48  4:45  8:10  6:50  5:57  7:45  4:06  2:55  2:21  0:43
 6  Predrag Mađarić  57:53  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Ivan Merz  7:19  12:17  24:48  33:29  40:29  47:23  52:03  56:01  57:13  57:53
 7:19  4:58  12:31  8:41  7:00  6:54  4:40  3:58  1:12  0:40

 7  Domagoj Šantić  1:02:00  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Bjelovar  10:50  17:03  22:34  30:40  41:07  47:59  53:29  59:22  1:01:09  1:02:00

 10:50  6:13  5:31  8:06  10:27  6:52  5:30  5:53  1:47  0:51
 8  Dalibor Stankovski  1:04:26  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Jelen  10:52  16:40  21:45  29:24  44:55  51:33  55:04  57:47  1:03:43  1:04:26
 10:52  5:48  5:05  7:39  15:31  6:38  3:31  2:43  5:56  0:43

 9  Damir Žagar  1:12:37  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Vihor  18:37  23:55  34:47  42:18  48:19  54:58  59:20  1:10:45  1:11:57  1:12:37

 18:37  5:18  10:52  7:31  6:01  6:39  4:22  11:25  1:12  0:40
 10  Domagoj Pavlin  1:17:43  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Vihor  10:39  18:07  39:26  50:16  57:43  1:06:38  1:11:35  1:15:11  1:17:05  1:17:43
 10:39  7:28  21:19  10:50  7:27  8:55  4:57  3:36  1:54  0:38

 11  Igor Acketa  1:18:45  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Jelen  9:54  24:16  28:56  52:01  1:03:25  1:08:26  1:12:16  1:16:09  1:18:06  1:18:45

 9:54  14:22  4:40  23:05  11:24  5:01  3:50  3:53  1:57  0:39
 12  Edo Krš  1:30:19  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Vihor  22:46  28:50  48:09  57:29  1:08:40  1:16:26  1:21:44  1:25:15  1:29:32  1:30:19
 22:46  6:04  19:19  9:20  11:11  7:46  5:18  3:31  4:17  0:47

 13  Robert Kaniški  1:45:32  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  16:00  49:26  1:03:03  1:12:26  1:23:47  1:31:01  1:36:37  1:40:05  1:44:43  1:45:32

 16:00  33:26  13:37  9:23  11:21  7:14  5:36  3:28  4:38  0:49
 14  Bernard Ivezić  2:48:41  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Vihor  16:48  1:05:04  1:39:53  1:56:05  2:15:00  2:26:38  2:34:23  2:42:49  2:46:32  2:48:41
 16:48  48:16  34:49  16:12  18:55  11:38  7:45  8:26  3:43  2:09

 Franko Bajlo  mp  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Kapela  19:28  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  56:45

 19:28  37:17

 Ž21B  (12)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Nola Jandrečić  42:11  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Japetic  6:41  17:50  27:36  29:36  33:14  34:51  37:26  40:21  41:33  42:11

 6:41  11:09  9:46  2:00  3:38  1:37  2:35  2:55  1:12  0:38
 2  Nela Gross  45:51  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Kapela  10:21  21:27  29:46  31:53  35:34  37:09  39:45  43:31  45:06  45:51
 10:21  11:06  8:19  2:07  3:41  1:35  2:36  3:46  1:35  0:45
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 Pl  Name  Time

 Ž21B  (12)  (cont.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 3  Marina Kopjar  51:25  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Ivan Merz  5:39  22:01  32:11  34:54  41:39  42:32  45:07  49:22  50:38  51:25

 5:39  16:22  10:10  2:43  6:45  0:53  2:35  4:15  1:16  0:47
 4  Ivana Ulrich Cvenić  55:21  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Kapela  7:20  15:02  30:21  35:57  41:22  42:50  45:40  51:41  54:29  55:21
 7:20  7:42  15:19  5:36  5:25  1:28  2:50  6:01  2:48  0:52

 5  Sandra Bergant Vidakovic  57:01  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Kapela  9:31  18:56  31:14  35:42  39:49  41:58  45:06  53:20  56:02  57:01

 9:31  9:25  12:18  4:28  4:07  2:09  3:08  8:14  2:42  0:59
 6  Maja Pongrac  1:00:35  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Japetic  7:55  23:09  35:53  39:08  42:35  44:07  46:54  50:42  59:38  1:00:35
 7:55  15:14  12:44  3:15  3:27  1:32  2:47  3:48  8:56  0:57

 7  Višnja Dukić  1:06:08  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Kapela  8:20  19:59  38:02  41:55  47:19  49:32  53:05  1:02:14  1:05:17  1:06:08

 8:20  11:39  18:03  3:53  5:24  2:13  3:33  9:09  3:03  0:51
 8  Ivana Mikulinjak  1:19:57  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Kapela  8:04  34:14  48:19  51:54  1:07:54  1:10:48  1:13:22  1:17:14  1:19:15  1:19:57
 8:04  26:10  14:05  3:35  16:00  2:54  2:34  3:52  2:01  0:42

 9  Mihaela Marija Perković  1:59:52  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Vihor  34:26  50:31  1:28:33  1:33:36  1:44:23  1:46:07  1:50:34  1:55:46  1:58:36  1:59:52

 34:26  16:05  38:02  5:03  10:47  1:44  4:27  5:12  2:50  1:16
 10  Martina Ružić  2:01:46  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Vihor  28:27  58:00  1:16:35  1:24:24  1:34:25  1:36:57  1:43:04  1:57:49  2:00:41  2:01:46
 28:27  29:33  18:35  7:49  10:01  2:32  6:07  14:45  2:52  1:05

 11  Sandra Latinger  2:02:49  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Kapela  26:24  37:27  59:28  1:36:28  1:47:14  1:49:10  1:53:28  1:58:43  2:01:35  2:02:49

 26:24  11:03  22:01  37:00  10:46  1:56  4:18  5:15  2:52  1:14
 12  Nataša Odak  2:05:16  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Vihor  31:42  1:01:20  1:19:48  1:27:31  1:37:28  1:41:45  1:46:42  2:01:06  2:03:57  2:05:16
 31:42  29:38  18:28  7:43  9:57  4:17  4:57  14:24  2:51  1:19

 M35  (17)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Edi Ocvirk  1:08:35  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(40)  6(33)  7(34)  8(69)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Japetic  16:54  19:25  22:34  24:03  25:26  27:28  28:58  31:19  32:31  36:38  39:36  43:45  49:01  1:04:54

 16:54  2:31  3:09  1:29  1:23  2:02  1:30  2:21  1:12  4:07  2:58  4:09  5:16  15:53
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:05:34  1:07:12  1:08:02  1:08:35
 0:40  1:38  0:50  0:33

 2  Tomislav Kaniški  1:11:23  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(40)  6(33)  7(34)  8(69)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Maksimir  17:25  20:06  23:40  25:09  26:30  28:43  30:21  32:32  33:45  37:22  40:46  45:05  51:14  1:07:09

 17:25  2:41  3:34  1:29  1:21  2:13  1:38  2:11  1:13  3:37  3:24  4:19  6:09  15:55
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:08:00  1:09:56  1:10:48  1:11:23
 0:51  1:56  0:52  0:35

 3  Petar Delić  1:13:01  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(40)  6(33)  7(34)  8(69)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Maksimir  19:05  22:12  25:42  27:20  28:35  30:51  32:17  34:21  35:38  38:30  41:34  46:15  52:44  1:09:02

 19:05  3:07  3:30  1:38  1:15  2:16  1:26  2:04  1:17  2:52  3:04  4:41  6:29  16:18
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:09:45  1:11:33  1:12:28  1:13:01
 0:43  1:48  0:55  0:33
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 Pl  Name  Time

 M35  (17)  (cont.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 4  Franjo Budi  1:19:03  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(69)  6(33)  7(38)  8(40)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Japetic  18:42  22:05  25:41  27:32  30:45  32:26  34:12  35:34  37:53  41:35  44:35  49:59  56:37  1:13:45

 18:42  3:23  3:36  1:51  3:13  1:41  1:46  1:22  2:19  3:42  3:00  5:24  6:38  17:08
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:14:36  1:16:48  1:18:33  1:19:03
 0:51  2:12  1:45  0:30

 5  Goran Vodopija  1:19:58  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(69)  6(33)  7(38)  8(40)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Kapela  17:48  20:48  25:03  26:29  29:17  30:42  32:22  33:35  40:59  43:43  46:10  50:25  59:42  1:16:11

 17:48  3:00  4:15  1:26  2:48  1:25  1:40  1:13  7:24  2:44  2:27  4:15  9:17  16:29
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:16:54  1:18:38  1:19:31  1:19:58
 0:43  1:44  0:53  0:27

 6  Branimir Pongrac  1:35:53  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(40)  6(33)  7(34)  8(69)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Japetic  28:01  31:44  35:33  37:18  38:49  41:55  45:31  48:01  49:35  57:50  1:02:28  1:07:40  1:14:27  1:30:43

 28:01  3:43  3:49  1:45  1:31  3:06  3:36  2:30  1:34  8:15  4:38  5:12  6:47  16:16
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:31:40  1:34:01  1:35:12  1:35:53
 0:57  2:21  1:11  0:41

 7  Ivo Tišljar  1:38:51  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(40)  6(33)  7(34)  8(69)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Orion  21:49  25:24  29:57  31:50  33:40  36:57  39:02  43:39  45:37  51:15  55:45  1:03:03  1:13:41  1:33:37

 21:49  3:35  4:33  1:53  1:50  3:17  2:05  4:37  1:58  5:38  4:30  7:18  10:38  19:56
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:34:34  1:37:00  1:38:05  1:38:51
 0:57  2:26  1:05  0:46

 8  Željko Antolić  1:46:22  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(69)  6(33)  7(38)  8(40)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Medjimurje  25:46  28:39  32:34  34:32  37:46  39:37  41:36  43:52  46:43  53:53  57:36  1:02:34  1:14:41  1:41:09

 25:46  2:53  3:55  1:58  3:14  1:51  1:59  2:16  2:51  7:10  3:43  4:58  12:07  26:28
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:42:00  1:44:30  1:45:37  1:46:22
 0:51  2:30  1:07  0:45

 9  Goran Rihter  1:51:33  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(69)  6(33)  7(38)  8(40)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Kapela  26:52  31:15  37:00  39:35  43:49  45:38  48:53  50:55  55:13  1:00:01  1:04:40  1:10:58  1:21:12  1:45:44

 26:52  4:23  5:45  2:35  4:14  1:49  3:15  2:02  4:18  4:48  4:39  6:18  10:14  24:32
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:46:49  1:49:32  1:50:51  1:51:33
 1:05  2:43  1:19  0:42

 10  Tomislav Meštrović  1:54:02  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(69)  6(33)  7(38)  8(40)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Kapela  24:18  28:17  33:12  36:09  43:48  45:15  55:49  57:34  1:00:21  1:08:12  1:13:18  1:20:03  1:27:44  1:48:40

 24:18  3:59  4:55  2:57  7:39  1:27  10:34  1:45  2:47  7:51  5:06  6:45  7:41  20:56
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 1:49:47  1:52:10  1:53:24  1:54:02
 1:07  2:23  1:14  0:38

 11  Hrvoje Jelinic  2:09:41  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(40)  6(33)  7(34)  8(69)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Japetic  35:14  43:30  50:35  55:22  57:31  1:00:07  1:03:12  1:07:32  1:09:41  1:15:08  1:19:26  1:28:29  1:42:26  2:00:46

 35:14  8:16  7:05  4:47  2:09  2:36  3:05  4:20  2:09  5:27  4:18  9:03  13:57  18:20
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 2:01:48  2:06:48  2:09:01  2:09:41
 1:02  5:00  2:13  0:40

 12  Predrag Markulinčić  2:10:05  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(40)  6(33)  7(34)  8(69)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Medjimurje  37:08  41:10  46:07  48:43  50:27  53:41  56:13  1:05:13  1:15:58  1:24:29  1:29:10  1:36:19  1:44:05  2:04:11

 37:08  4:02  4:57  2:36  1:44  3:14  2:32  9:00  10:45  8:31  4:41  7:09  7:46  20:06
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F  *55

 2:05:10  2:07:32  2:09:10  2:10:05  36:27
 0:59  2:22  1:38  0:55
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 Pl  Name  Time

 M35  (17)  (cont.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 13  Josip Leovac  2:12:19  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(40)  6(33)  7(34)  8(69)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Japetic  30:03  34:03  40:11  42:13  44:08  48:22  50:36  56:33  58:23  1:04:54  1:10:07  1:17:14  1:26:50  2:03:31

 30:03  4:00  6:08  2:02  1:55  4:14  2:14  5:57  1:50  6:31  5:13  7:07  9:36  36:41
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 2:05:05  2:07:53  2:11:20  2:12:19
 1:34  2:48  3:27  0:59

 14  Tihomir Dugi  2:17:01  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(40)  6(33)  7(34)  8(69)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Kapela  31:45  35:30  39:40  42:12  44:06  51:42  53:41  57:37  59:03  1:03:40  1:11:51  1:18:01  1:25:05  2:11:46

 31:45  3:45  4:10  2:32  1:54  7:36  1:59  3:56  1:26  4:37  8:11  6:10  7:04  46:41
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 2:12:40  2:15:47  2:16:34  2:17:01
 0:54  3:07  0:47  0:27

 15  Ivan Gverić  2:21:16  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(69)  6(33)  7(38)  8(40)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Kapela  30:44  34:18  1:00:47  1:04:15  1:08:05  1:16:45  1:19:19  1:21:20  1:25:04  1:31:13  1:35:36  1:43:12  1:51:44  2:14:48

 30:44  3:34  26:29  3:28  3:50  8:40  2:34  2:01  3:44  6:09  4:23  7:36  8:32  23:04
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 2:15:54  2:18:33  2:20:51  2:21:16
 1:06  2:39  2:18  0:25

 Lino Legac  mp  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(38)  5(40)  6(33)  7(34)  8(69)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Japetic  17:31  20:12  23:46  25:25  26:38  28:46  30:12  32:25  33:41  36:56  42:34  46:43  59:49  -----

 17:31  2:41  3:34  1:39  1:13  2:08  1:26  2:13  1:16  3:15  5:38  4:09  13:06
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 -----  -----  -----  1:33:35
 33:46

 Miodrag Truhlaž  dnf  1(67)  2(32)  3(33)  4(34)  5(69)  6(33)  7(38)  8(40)  9(33)  10(68)  11(42)  12(43)  13(45)  14(56)
 OK Sova  50:13  55:09  1:00:41  1:06:48  1:10:53  1:12:35  1:15:01  1:16:47  1:19:38  1:26:00  1:35:48  1:41:09  1:50:42  2:34:56

 50:13  4:56  5:32  6:07  4:05  1:42  2:26  1:46  2:51  6:22  9:48  5:21  9:33  44:14
 15(53)  16(54)  17(100)  F

 2:35:46  2:43:41  2:57:26
 0:50  7:55  13:45

 Ž35  (17)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Eva Ocvirk  1:09:42  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F
 OK Japetic  23:14  24:18  27:38  28:39  40:41  51:02  56:26  58:35  1:04:07  1:05:41  1:07:52  1:09:01  1:09:42

 23:14  1:04  3:20  1:01  12:02  10:21  5:24  2:09  5:32  1:34  2:11  1:09  0:41
 2  Ivana Gobec  1:15:57  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F

 OK Vihor  26:55  28:16  31:54  33:16  45:03  54:06  57:27  1:00:15  1:07:13  1:09:18  1:11:49  1:15:07  1:15:57
 26:55  1:21  3:38  1:22  11:47  9:03  3:21  2:48  6:58  2:05  2:31  3:18  0:50

 3  Sanda Berženji  1:21:41  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F
 OK Kapela  28:44  30:14  34:32  36:04  50:09  58:18  1:01:39  1:04:21  1:14:57  1:16:22  1:19:16  1:21:09  1:21:41

 28:44  1:30  4:18  1:32  14:05  8:09  3:21  2:42  10:36  1:25  2:54  1:53  0:32
 4  Sabina Seražin Korper  1:27:20  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F

 Individuals/No club  31:28  32:57  37:46  39:00  54:30  1:04:44  1:08:22  1:12:02  1:19:52  1:21:48  1:24:49  1:26:28  1:27:20
 31:28  1:29  4:49  1:14  15:30  10:14  3:38  3:40  7:50  1:56  3:01  1:39  0:52

 5  Saša Glagolić  1:30:15  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F
 OK Kapela  30:33  31:53  35:56  37:10  55:57  1:06:43  1:10:35  1:13:52  1:21:58  1:23:55  1:27:32  1:29:03  1:30:15

 30:33  1:20  4:03  1:14  18:47  10:46  3:52  3:17  8:06  1:57  3:37  1:31  1:12
 6  Daniela Popović Budi  1:30:36  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F

 OK Japetic  33:42  34:59  38:46  40:13  51:35  1:02:27  1:10:16  1:12:50  1:23:59  1:25:50  1:28:36  1:29:50  1:30:36
 33:42  1:17  3:47  1:27  11:22  10:52  7:49  2:34  11:09  1:51  2:46  1:14  0:46
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 Pl  Name  Time

 Ž35  (17)  (cont.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 7  Mirka Jakšić  1:41:09  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  33:32  34:54  40:04  43:33  58:01  1:08:42  1:19:04  1:22:09  1:31:16  1:33:50  1:37:01  1:40:21  1:41:09

 33:32  1:22  5:10  3:29  14:28  10:41  10:22  3:05  9:07  2:34  3:11  3:20  0:48
 8  Irena Čorko Meštrović  1:42:45  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F

 OK Kapela  35:51  37:41  50:45  52:28  1:06:28  1:21:05  1:24:18  1:27:59  1:35:39  1:37:49  1:40:45  1:42:04  1:42:45
 35:51  1:50  13:04  1:43  14:00  14:37  3:13  3:41  7:40  2:10  2:56  1:19  0:41

 9  Fabiana Cini  1:48:02  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  34:13  35:41  40:46  41:55  1:16:31  1:24:55  1:28:33  1:31:58  1:40:35  1:42:45  1:45:35  1:47:20  1:48:02

 34:13  1:28  5:05  1:09  34:36  8:24  3:38  3:25  8:37  2:10  2:50  1:45  0:42
 10  Slađana Lučić  1:51:26  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F

 OK Kapela  39:48  41:07  45:18  46:36  1:05:06  1:20:37  1:24:29  1:28:04  1:39:08  1:41:26  1:48:08  1:49:42  1:51:26
 39:48  1:19  4:11  1:18  18:30  15:31  3:52  3:35  11:04  2:18  6:42  1:34  1:44

 11  Jasminka Cindrić Perković  1:52:16  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F
 OK Medjimurje  42:47  44:28  49:15  50:28  1:11:45  1:25:00  1:29:54  1:34:43  1:44:18  1:46:31  1:49:40  1:51:22  1:52:16

 42:47  1:41  4:47  1:13  21:17  13:15  4:54  4:49  9:35  2:13  3:09  1:42  0:54
 12  Nikolina Šantić  1:57:17  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F

 OK Bjelovar  36:31  37:53  42:36  43:47  1:18:49  1:29:13  1:34:21  1:37:21  1:48:17  1:50:14  1:54:53  1:56:26  1:57:17
 36:31  1:22  4:43  1:11  35:02  10:24  5:08  3:00  10:56  1:57  4:39  1:33  0:51

 13  Bernardica Stipic  1:59:40  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F
 OK Vihor  43:35  45:08  50:44  52:17  1:19:42  1:31:51  1:38:41  1:41:50  1:51:46  1:54:02  1:57:13  1:58:56  1:59:40

 43:35  1:33  5:36  1:33  27:25  12:09  6:50  3:09  9:56  2:16  3:11  1:43  0:44
 14  Sanja Krš  2:05:34  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F

 OK Vihor  49:31  51:00  56:40  58:13  1:25:51  1:37:48  1:44:49  1:47:54  1:57:42  1:59:58  2:03:07  2:04:50  2:05:34
 49:31  1:29  5:40  1:33  27:38  11:57  7:01  3:05  9:48  2:16  3:09  1:43  0:44

 15  Marta Kiš  2:16:31  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F
 OK Vihor  46:27  48:53  54:08  55:32  1:22:27  1:43:33  1:51:09  1:54:27  2:06:34  2:09:17  2:14:06  2:15:48  2:16:31

 46:27  2:26  5:15  1:24  26:55  21:06  7:36  3:18  12:07  2:43  4:49  1:42  0:43
 16  Maja Kušt  2:22:40  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F

 OK Vihor  35:54  37:38  44:52  46:13  1:28:30  1:49:27  1:55:39  2:00:44  2:12:30  2:15:13  2:20:10  2:21:55  2:22:40
 35:54  1:44  7:14  1:21  42:17  20:57  6:12  5:05  11:46  2:43  4:57  1:45  0:45

 Magdalena Čečura  mp  1(55)  2(31)  3(39)  4(40)  5(50)  6(49)  7(48)  8(47)  9(52)  10(53)  11(54)  12(100)  F
 OK Vihor  1:44:18  1:46:58  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  3:19:46  3:20:53

 1:44:18  2:40  1:32:48  1:07

 M45  (9)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Mladen Vukmanović  58:23  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F
 OK Kapela  12:04  20:20  29:41  33:38  43:28  50:06  53:19  53:51  56:41  57:48  58:23

 12:04  8:16  9:21  3:57  9:50  6:38  3:13  0:32  2:50  1:07  0:35
 2  Bojan Vukelić  58:44  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F

 OK Maksimir  7:40  14:53  24:32  28:35  38:18  49:47  53:11  53:41  56:19  58:11  58:44
 7:40  7:13  9:39  4:03  9:43  11:29  3:24  0:30  2:38  1:52  0:33

 3  Ivan Ivo Penić  58:45  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F
 OK Kapela  8:40  18:08  28:50  34:11  44:17  50:58  53:45  54:26  57:06  58:10  58:45

 8:40  9:28  10:42  5:21  10:06  6:41  2:47  0:41  2:40  1:04  0:35
 4  Vladimir Trivunović  1:05:37  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F  *67

 OK Sova  11:12  19:16  31:16  36:04  47:30  56:51  1:00:49  1:01:21  1:04:01  1:04:58  1:05:37  35:38
 11:12  8:04  12:00  4:48  11:26  9:21  3:58  0:32  2:40  0:57  0:39

 5  Zdenko Horjan  1:10:10  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F
 OK Vihor  8:29  19:05  31:45  37:08  50:52  59:30  1:03:32  1:04:18  1:07:50  1:09:27  1:10:10

 8:29  10:36  12:40  5:23  13:44  8:38  4:02  0:46  3:32  1:37  0:43



Ačkov kup 2017. ned 7.5.2017. 19:52
Split time results Page 10  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2007 

 Pl  Name  Time

 M45  (9)  (cont.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 6  Darko Merunka  1:10:54  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  6:40  15:48  23:53  27:44  44:15  1:00:16  1:02:40  1:03:14  1:07:27  1:10:20  1:10:54

 6:40  9:08  8:05  3:51  16:31  16:01  2:24  0:34  4:13  2:53  0:34
 7  Petar Strmečki  1:14:33  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F

 OK Maksimir  7:36  14:29  24:08  28:54  39:09  56:24  59:23  1:00:13  1:12:24  1:13:34  1:14:33
 7:36  6:53  9:39  4:46  10:15  17:15  2:59  0:50  12:11  1:10  0:59

 8  Andrej Smerke  1:20:07  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  10:01  17:32  30:30  43:37  58:49  1:07:02  1:10:01  1:10:41  1:18:15  1:19:25  1:20:07

 10:01  7:31  12:58  13:07  15:12  8:13  2:59  0:40  7:34  1:10  0:42
 9  Marijan Bogović  1:40:59  1(49)  2(50)  3(39)  4(55)  5(51)  6(65)  7(52)  8(56)  9(54)  10(100)  F

 OK Jelen  7:46  22:44  48:46  52:43  1:05:13  1:30:00  1:35:06  1:35:40  1:38:16  1:40:10  1:40:59
 7:46  14:58  26:02  3:57  12:30  24:47  5:06  0:34  2:36  1:54  0:49

 Ž45  (13)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Branka Fabek  1:06:17  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F
 OK Japetic  16:11  19:43  28:35  43:18  46:55  58:32  1:00:06  1:05:18  1:06:17

 16:11  3:32  8:52  14:43  3:37  11:37  1:34  5:12  0:59
 2  Beata Adrianna Glinska  1:07:05  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F

 OK Kapela  20:11  22:28  32:11  48:23  51:19  1:00:02  1:01:45  1:06:07  1:07:05
 20:11  2:17  9:43  16:12  2:56  8:43  1:43  4:22  0:58

 3  Mladenka Čuljak Gross  1:12:48  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F
 OK Kapela  18:04  20:50  30:06  51:22  55:11  1:04:20  1:06:02  1:11:44  1:12:48

 18:04  2:46  9:16  21:16  3:49  9:09  1:42  5:42  1:04
 4  Darinka Lovrec  1:20:12  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F

 OK Vihor  19:19  22:44  32:10  50:51  55:15  1:11:51  1:13:47  1:19:12  1:20:12
 19:19  3:25  9:26  18:41  4:24  16:36  1:56  5:25  1:00

 5  Emilija Ebenspanger  1:27:18  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F
 OK Kapela  37:34  40:38  49:49  1:04:24  1:08:00  1:20:24  1:21:45  1:26:20  1:27:18

 37:34  3:04  9:11  14:35  3:36  12:24  1:21  4:35  0:58
 6  Evelyn Kraintz  1:33:47  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F

 OK Maksimir  31:39  34:16  49:56  1:12:24  1:16:15  1:25:17  1:26:44  1:32:45  1:33:47
 31:39  2:37  15:40  22:28  3:51  9:02  1:27  6:01  1:02

 7  Željka Vendler Čepelak  1:33:56  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  36:14  39:30  57:10  1:10:39  1:14:10  1:25:45  1:27:27  1:32:49  1:33:56

 36:14  3:16  17:40  13:29  3:31  11:35  1:42  5:22  1:07
 8  Vera Franc  1:45:55  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F

 OK Kapela  26:31  31:40  46:36  1:19:08  1:24:43  1:35:03  1:38:14  1:44:16  1:45:55
 26:31  5:09  14:56  32:32  5:35  10:20  3:11  6:02  1:39

 9  Višnja Kabalin Borenić  2:09:39  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  27:22  32:26  56:18  1:37:42  1:43:54  1:53:04  1:58:07  2:08:49  2:09:39

 27:22  5:04  23:52  41:24  6:12  9:10  5:03  10:42  0:50
 10  Ivana Kuzmanić  2:24:06  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F

 OK Japetic  37:53  40:00  48:02  1:36:36  1:39:58  2:15:57  2:17:33  2:23:06  2:24:06
 37:53  2:07  8:02  48:34  3:22  35:59  1:36  5:33  1:00

 11  Srebrenka Vuk  2:44:12  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F
 OK Kapela  32:59  1:16:32  1:26:40  2:16:51  2:21:17  2:33:08  2:35:44  2:43:25  2:44:12

 32:59  43:33  10:08  50:11  4:26  11:51  2:36  7:41  0:47
 12  Karmen Holenda  3:07:36  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F

 OK Varaždin  42:06  49:24  1:17:53  2:03:36  2:24:53  2:52:09  2:55:40  3:05:59  3:07:36
 42:06  7:18  28:29  45:43  21:17  27:16  3:31  10:19  1:37
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 Pl  Name  Time

 Ž45  (13)  (cont.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 Biserka Vodopija  mp  1(65)  2(46)  3(51)  4(48)  5(63)  6(56)  7(53)  8(100)  F  *100
 OK Varaždin  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  32:41  35:25  41:17  1:10:23  41:22

 32:41  2:44  5:52  29:06

 M55  (8)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Dario Štambuk  37:30  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Ivan Merz  6:21  10:36  15:06  20:27  25:36  30:22  33:33  35:33  37:01  37:30

 6:21  4:15  4:30  5:21  5:09  4:46  3:11  2:00  1:28  0:29
 2  Saša Horvat  44:26  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Maksimir  8:42  13:56  18:13  24:04  29:59  36:07  39:18  42:32  43:47  44:26
 8:42  5:14  4:17  5:51  5:55  6:08  3:11  3:14  1:15  0:39

 3  Darko Raškaj  48:43  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Kapela  9:26  14:07  19:06  26:19  32:44  39:11  43:01  45:55  48:03  48:43

 9:26  4:41  4:59  7:13  6:25  6:27  3:50  2:54  2:08  0:40
 4  Mladen Perica  55:55  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Bjelovar  12:30  19:41  25:09  33:25  40:14  47:02  51:12  53:34  55:11  55:55
 12:30  7:11  5:28  8:16  6:49  6:48  4:10  2:22  1:37  0:44

 5  Ivo Lukačić  57:14  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  11:31  17:32  23:14  31:11  40:16  46:59  51:43  54:39  56:29  57:14

 11:31  6:01  5:42  7:57  9:05  6:43  4:44  2:56  1:50  0:45
 6  Milan Radočaj  59:24  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Bjelovar  8:16  13:13  18:22  34:23  39:38  45:53  50:03  57:12  58:22  59:24
 8:16  4:57  5:09  16:01  5:15  6:15  4:10  7:09  1:10  1:02

 7  Mladen Jelić  1:07:18  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Kapela  8:56  15:13  22:01  31:39  49:51  57:22  1:02:02  1:04:48  1:06:11  1:07:18

 8:56  6:17  6:48  9:38  18:12  7:31  4:40  2:46  1:23  1:07

 Zvonko Vodopija  mp  1(48)  2(60)  3(46)  4(51)  5(64)  6(59)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Varaždin  14:39  22:36  31:01  58:18  1:11:59  1:26:27  -----  -----  -----

 14:39  7:57  8:25  27:17  13:41  14:28

 M65  (6)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Željko Belaj  35:23  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Bjelovar  6:20  12:50  20:28  23:02  26:08  27:18  29:35  32:23  34:39  35:23

 6:20  6:30  7:38  2:34  3:06  1:10  2:17  2:48  2:16  0:44
 2  Ivan Pongrac  48:53  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Japetic  4:54  9:44  17:22  38:27  41:46  42:47  44:02  46:36  48:05  48:53
 4:54  4:50  7:38  21:05  3:19  1:01  1:15  2:34  1:29  0:48

 3  Milan Turkalj  51:13  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Ivan Merz  7:49  16:43  26:18  34:14  38:39  40:46  43:16  48:34  50:25  51:13

 7:49  8:54  9:35  7:56  4:25  2:07  2:30  5:18  1:51  0:48
 4  Radovan Čepelak  1:08:56  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F

 OK Maksimir  9:54  22:19  40:19  44:02  50:51  52:49  56:15  1:03:37  1:07:42  1:08:56
 9:54  12:25  18:00  3:43  6:49  1:58  3:26  7:22  4:05  1:14

 5  Čedomil Gros  1:10:36  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Sljeme  6:31  41:05  55:28  57:33  1:01:31  1:02:46  1:04:55  1:07:45  1:09:39  1:10:36

 6:31  34:34  14:23  2:05  3:58  1:15  2:09  2:50  1:54  0:57

 Željko Gobec  dnf  1(47)  2(64)  3(46)  4(65)  5(61)  6(52)  7(53)  8(54)  9(100)  F
 OK Vihor  13:13  1:02:17  1:24:57  1:33:09  1:42:13  1:44:42  1:50:47  1:57:57  2:01:12

 13:13  49:04  22:40  8:12  9:04  2:29  6:05  7:10  3:15
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 OPEN  (19)
 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 1  Jelena Tkalec  25:22  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Medjimurje  3:44  8:33  11:58  14:22  15:53  21:49  24:14  25:22

 3:44  4:49  3:25  2:24  1:31  5:56  2:25  1:08
 2  Ozren Pevec  32:10  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F

 OK Varaždin  3:27  8:51  12:03  13:52  16:09  27:18  30:51  32:10
 3:27  5:24  3:12  1:49  2:17  11:09  3:33  1:19

 3  Senka Gros  32:38  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Sljeme  5:21  10:46  15:06  17:38  20:42  28:03  31:18  32:38

 5:21  5:25  4:20  2:32  3:04  7:21  3:15  1:20
 4  Siniša Lah  33:47  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F

 OK Varaždin  15:18  18:25  21:58  24:00  25:33  31:02  32:55  33:47
 15:18  3:07  3:33  2:02  1:33  5:29  1:53  0:52

 5  Ana Delić  34:56  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  6:10  10:15  13:35  16:04  18:39  27:46  33:57  34:56

 6:10  4:05  3:20  2:29  2:35  9:07  6:11  0:59
 6  Zvjezdana Govedarica  34:57  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F

 OK Japetic  4:54  11:19  16:17  19:23  24:10  31:17  33:57  34:57
 4:54  6:25  4:58  3:06  4:47  7:07  2:40  1:00

 7  Mirjana Grgečić  38:51  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Japetic  8:51  15:16  20:12  23:31  27:58  35:09  37:41  38:51

 8:51  6:25  4:56  3:19  4:27  7:11  2:32  1:10
 8  Lovorka Čaja  45:00  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F

 OK Vihor  3:23  6:54  9:23  10:45  12:13  42:23  44:14  45:00
 3:23  3:31  2:29  1:22  1:28  30:10  1:51  0:46

 9  Ema Mihaljević  46:54  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Sova  18:14  22:23  25:40  28:05  30:35  39:47  45:47  46:54

 18:14  4:09  3:17  2:25  2:30  9:12  6:00  1:07
 10  Roberta Tkalec  47:19  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F

 OK Medjimurje  25:50  30:05  33:33  36:00  37:56  43:17  46:13  47:19
 25:50  4:15  3:28  2:27  1:56  5:21  2:56  1:06

 11  Kyra Krahenbuhl  48:51  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  20:16  24:13  27:42  30:08  32:36  41:52  47:53  48:51

 20:16  3:57  3:29  2:26  2:28  9:16  6:01  0:58
 12  Sara Vugrek  50:06  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F

 OK Varaždin  7:07  11:36  25:40  28:07  34:05  45:14  48:43  50:06
 7:07  4:29  14:04  2:27  5:58  11:09  3:29  1:23

 13  Maja Milek  53:31  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Japetic  3:40  8:58  13:44  15:26  18:15  25:35  52:41  53:31

 3:40  5:18  4:46  1:42  2:49  7:20  27:06  0:50
 14  Luka Kocijan  54:48  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F

 OK Varaždin  2:08  39:01  41:57  43:51  45:57  51:18  53:51  54:48
 2:08  36:53  2:56  1:54  2:06  5:21  2:33  0:57

 15  Dora Rodeš  1:02:06  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Varaždin  4:19  23:37  37:37  40:10  46:03  57:16  1:00:42  1:02:06

 4:19  19:18  14:00  2:33  5:53  11:13  3:26  1:24
 16  Predrag Labaš  1:17:33  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F

 OK Ivan Merz  16:27  19:51  23:26  26:10  1:03:00  1:12:53  1:15:50  1:17:33
 16:27  3:24  3:35  2:44  36:50  9:53  2:57  1:43

 17  Omerčić Alan i Helena  1:32:48  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Maksimir  17:02  54:43  57:37  1:00:11  1:21:02  1:29:31  1:31:58  1:32:48

 17:02  37:41  2:54  2:34  20:51  8:29  2:27  0:50
 18  Matej Čović Asmir Mašić  1:35:08  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F

 OK Maksimir  46:16  1:07:58  1:09:45  1:13:21  1:19:39  1:31:00  1:34:25  1:35:08
 46:16  21:42  1:47  3:36  6:18  11:21  3:25  0:43
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 OPEN  (19)  (cont.)

 1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9  10  11  12  13  14

 Gabrijela Baburek  mp  1(57)  2(58)  3(59)  4(60)  5(61)  6(62)  7(100)  F
 OK Japetic  -----  10:54  14:08  16:09  18:50  24:23  39:46  40:43

 10:54  3:14  2:01  2:41  5:33  15:23  0:57


